LC2-VER
Luminous Cylinder | Ø 2” | Vertical
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 1-2024-1
1
Buy
American

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
Example: LC2-VER - 60 - SO - 935  - DIM - AC15- ASL - SCC - RMT
12
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
Lens (in.)
SO  standard
 840 lm/ft
MD  modify lumens and watts
 (5% increments up to
 840 lm - consult factory)
Output
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
LED Driver
LC2-VER Lens (in.) Output LED Driver Mounting Top | Bottom Cap Finish Canopy | Cord Options
Canopy | Cord
Powder Coat
Standard Canopy Cord
 Color Color
WCC white white
BCC black black
SCC silver silver
MBC white silver
RAL
RCW RALX white
RCB RALX black
RCS RALX silver
Custom
CCW CCL white
CCB CCL black
CCS CCL silver
p.4
Powder Coat
WHT  matte white
BLK  matte black
ASL  anodized silver
GRY  matte gray (RAL 7035)
RALX   matte RAL color
X=code (specify)
CCL  custom color (provide chip)
Top | Bottom Cap Finish p.4
p.3 p.3 p.3
Aircraft Cable Pendant
AC10  100” adjustable cable
AC15  150” adjustable cable
AC20  200” adjustable cable
CCN-AC10   multi-cylinder cluster
100” adjustable cables
 & custom canopy
 (consult factory for
 required submittals)
Mounting p.3
RMT remote driver
RMT-BBU  remote battery
back up with
remote driver
Options p.5
120-277 VAC
DIM 0-10 V/1%
DIM.1 0-10 V/.1%